HYUNDAI LPG FORKLIFT TRUCKS Applied Tier 4 Engine
25LC/30LC-7A
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
02
Some of the photos may include optional equipment.
FORKLIFT Excellent Model
03
of Forklift

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load Q (lb)
Load center distance c (in)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x (in)
Wheelbase y (in)
Hyundai
25LC-7A
LPG
seated
5,000
24
18
56
HMC L4KB
59
2,300
4 / 2,359
HMC L4KB
59
2,300
4 / 2,359
9.9
118.5 / 120.1
98.4 / 88.6
5,730
41.2
Mechanic / Hydraulic
9.9
114.1 / 120.1
98.4 / 88.6
5,655
34.2
Mechanic / Hydraulic
6 / 10
84
4.5
130
176.6
82
41
8.9
132
91
42
41.3 x 3.9 x 1.8
II / A
40.2
3.5
4.5
146
153.9
82
23
6 / 10
84
4.5
130
176.6
82
41
8.9
135
93
44
41.3 x 4.8 x 1.8
III / A
40.2
3.5

1.9
Manufacturer
Manufacturer’s type designation
Drive: electric (battery or mains),diesel,petrol,fuel gas,manual
Type of operation:hand,pedestrian,standing,seated,order-picker
Load capacity / rated load Q (lb)
Load center distance c (in)
Load distance, center of drive axle to fork x (in)
Wheelbase y (in)
Hyundai
25LC-7A
LPG
seated
5,000
24
18
56
HMC L4KB
59
2,300
4 / 2,359
HMC L4KB
59
2,300
4 / 2,359
9.9
118.5 / 120.1
98.4 / 88.6
5,730
41.2
Mechanic / Hydraulic
9.9
114.1 / 120.1
98.4 / 88.6
5,655
34.2
Mechanic / Hydraulic
6 / 10
84
4.5
130
176.6
82
41
8.9
132
91
42
41.3 x 3.9 x 1.8
II / A
40.2
3.5
4.5
146
153.9
82
23
6 / 10
84
4.5
130
176.6
82
41
8.9
135
93
44
41.3 x 4.8 x 1.8
III / A
40.2
3.5